SITE /ROADWAY
WTH/WTV
SERIES
WTH / WTV
W i d e  T h r o w  L u m i n a i r e s
H o r i z o n t a l  o r  V e r t i c a l  L a m p
150  -  250  Wat t
WTH/WTV

Horizontal Lamp
150 to 250 Watt
Ordering Example:
For Standard Fixture and Pole
1 Mounting:
2 Fixture:
Cat. No. designates WTH fixture
and light distribution.
See the Kim Site/Roadway
Optical Systems Catalog for
detailed information on reflector
design and application.
Cat. No.: FM
Flush Mount
5" O.D. Poles only
Cat. No.: PT
Tenon Mount
For Poles with 2" Pipe-size Tenon
Wide Throw Horizontal Lamp
See separate Kim Pole Catalog.
Optional
Mounting Fixture Electrical Module Finish Options Accent Reveals Pole
FM / WTH3 / 250MH277 / BL-P / A-33 / LG-REV / PRA20-5188FM / BL-P
1 2 3 4 5-8 9 10
Houseside
Shield
4 Finish:
Super TGIC powder coat paint
over t i tanated zirconium
conversion coating.
6 Optional Polycarbonate
Lens:
5 Optional Photocell:
9 Optional Accent
Reveals:
8 Optional Glow Cap:
10 Poles:
Pulse Start
Metal Halide
250PMH120
250PMH208
250PMH240
250PMH277
250PMH347
250PMH480
High Pressure Sodium
150HPS120 250HPS120
150HPS208 250HPS208
150HPS240 250HPS240
150HPS277 250HPS277
150HPS347 250HPS347
150HPS480 250HPS480
Metal Halide
175MH120 250MH120
175MH208 250MH208
175MH240 250MH240
175MH277 250MH277
175MH347 250MH347
175MH480 250MH480
Cat. No.: LS Polycarbonate Lens replaces standard acrylic lens.
See “CAUTION” on page 9.
Cat. No.: HS Available for Type II, III, and IV reflectors only.
See Kim Pole Catalog for a complete selection of round poles in aluminum or steel.
7 Optional Houseside
Shield:
Photocell
Cat. No.: GC Center cone cap in bright dip finish.
3 Electrical Module:
PMH = Pulse Start Metal Halide
MH = Metal Halide
HPS = High Pressure Sodium
See lamp and electrical data on
page 12 for ballast types and

Glow Cap
KIM LIGHTING 7
Ordering Example:
For Standard Fixture and Pole
1 Mounting:
2 Fixture:
Cat. No. designates WTV fixture
and light distribution.
See the Kim Site/Roadway
Optical Systems Catalog for
detailed information on reflector
design and application.
4 Finish:
Super TGIC powder coat paint
over t i tanated zirconium
conversion coating.
6 Optional Polycarbonate
Lens:
5 Optional Photocell:
9 Optional Accent
Reveals:
8 Optional Glow Cap:
10 Poles:
Cat. No.: LS Polycarbonate Lens replaces standard acrylic lens.
See “CAUTION” on page 9.
Cat. No.: HS Available for Asymmetric reflector only.
See Kim Pole Catalog for a complete selection of round poles in aluminum or steel.
Light Distribution: Asymmetric Symmetric
Square
Cat. No.: WTV3 WTV5
7 Optional Houseside
Shield:
Cat. No.: FM
Flush Mount
5" O.D. Poles only
Cat. No.: PT
Tenon Mount
For Poles with 2" Pipe-size Tenon
Photocell
Line Volts: 120V 208V 240V 277V 480V 347V
Cat. No.: A-30 A-31 A-32 A-33 A-34 A-35
Cat. No.: GC Center cone cap in bright dip finish.
3 Electrical Module:
PMH = Pulse Start Metal Halide
MH = Metal Halide
HPS = High Pressure Sodium
See lamp and electrical data on
page 12 for ballast types and
characteristics.
Lamp Lamp Line
Watts Type Volts
250 MH 277
Wide Throw Vertical Lamp
WTV
Vertical Lamp
150 to 250 Watt
Ordering Information
Reveals
See separate Kim Pole Catalog.
Optional
Mounting Fixture Electrical Module Finish Options Accent Reveals Pole
FM / WTV3 / 250MH277 / BL-P / A-33 / LG-REV / PRA20-5188FM / BL-P
1 2 3 4 5-8 9 10
Houseside
Shield